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444 SANZ Laia

432 BADIA Mireia

496 DANIELS Jane

416 ROWETT Rosie

474 GONCALVES Joana
461 VIEIRA Rita

422 HOLT Vilde marie

467 ANTUNES Bruna

495 MARTEL Justine

414 BORG NILSSON Emelie
404 HOLMES Nieve

402 AKESSON Linnea

417 BRISEBARD Mauricette
426 VALL Kate

434 CALVO Julia

405 WENNBOM Emma

411 ROSSAT Audrey
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FIM Women's Enduro World Championship

Nat
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
PRT
PRT
NOR
PRT
FRA
SWE
GBR
SWE
FRA
ESP
ESP
SWE

FRA

FMN

RIDER STANDINGS

Bike

RFME Gas Gas

RFME Gas Gas

ACU Fantic

AcU KTM

FMP Husqvarna
FMP Yamaha
NMF Gas Gas
FMP Gas Gas
FFM KTM
SVEMO KTM

ACU Honda

SVEMO  Husqvarna

FFM

Gas Gas

RFME Sherco

RFME Beta

SVEMO  Husqvarna

FFM

Husqvarna

*INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

PORTUGAL SWEDEN

20 15
15 20
17 17
8 11
10 10
9 8

9
7 6
13 13

=T D Nampe acsvs SBORILLI

EaRA B Tl R TRAY

20
15
17
13
9
8

11

20
17
15
13
10
7
1

9

Total
75
67
66
45
39
32
31
29
26
22
18
18
18
11




